CHILD

CHILDREN’S INSTITUTE

FOR LEARNING DIFFERENCES

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
WIT[F|IM|T|W[T]|F

School Hours: M, T, W, F: 8:30AM - 3:15PM
Thursday: 8:30AM - 1:00PM
425.336.3260 (Main) | 425.277.7726 (fax)

NOVEMBER
M| TIWI[T

T
(3] 4|5

6

1

2

314

101112

13

7

8

9

(4A)5[6]|7

10{11

17/18[19

20

14

15

16

17{18([11]12]13|14

M
2

9

16

23

24125(26

27

21

22

23

24125|118{19]|20]21

30

28

29

30

31 25(26]127]|28

DECEMBER

-
M

w
N
ol

11

9110

M
2

9

16

18

13

17

23

25

20

24 28

30

27

31

w4
T

N
o[-

11{| 56| 7

14

18|12

25 27

21

25|119

28

26

T

M

M

w(l-

10 12

13

)

w
A
O|—=|T

11{| 4[5] 6

1784 19

20

14

18([11 15

24 26

27

21

25([18 22

28

25 29

Holiday

School Break

In-Service (No Students)

QO Parent/Teacher Conferences O First & Last Day of Session

School Event

1:00 PM dismissal day

August 28-30
September 2
September 3
October 11
October 14
November 1
November 4
November 11
November 28-29
December 13
December 23-January 3
January 20
February 14
February 17-18
February 24
February 28
March 21

April 7-11

May 9

May 16

May 26

May 30

June 2

June 17

June 18

June 19

June 20 - July 3
July 4

July 7

August 7
August 8
August 11-26
August 27-29

2024-2025 Initial
School Calendar

Staff Orientation and Program Preparation (No Students)
Labor Day Holiday

First Day of School [NOON Dismissal]

Staff In-Service (No Students)

Columbus Day

Fall Conferences [Alder, Cedar, Madrona, Maple]
Fall Conferences [Hemlock, Spruce, Willow]
Veterans Day Holiday

Thanksgiving Holiday Break

Winterfest!

Winter Break

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday

Staff In-Service (No Students)

Mid-Winter Break

Winter Conferences [Alder, Cedar, Madrona, Maple]
Winter Conferences [Hemlock, Spruce, Willow]
Staff In-Service (No Students)

Spring Break

Staff In-Service (No Students)

Talented Kids Show!

Memorial Day Holiday

Spring Conferences [Alder, Cedar, Madrona, Maple]
Spring Conferences [Hemlock, Spruce, Willow]
School BBQ & Awards

Last Day of Session [NOON Dismissal]

Juneteenth Holiday

School Break

Fourth of July Holiday

First Day of Session [LATE START 10AM]

Last Day of Session [NOON Dismissal]

Staff In-Service (No Students)

School Break

Staff Orientation and Program Preparation (No Students)

(NOTE: During Conference Days, there is NO school for the designated classroom:;
all other classes are in session.) Schedule TBA (to be announced)

Prepared on 7/10/2024



