

**In-Service (No Students)** 

1:00 PM dismissal day

## School Hours: M, T, W, F: 8:30AM - 3:15PM Thursday: 8:30AM - 1:00PM 425.336.3260 (Main) | 425.277.7726 (fax)

## 2024-2025 Initial School Calendar

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER	August 20, 20	Staff Orientation and Dragram Drangration (No Students)
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER	August 28-30	Staff Orientation and Program Preparation (No Students)
101 2 00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	September 2	Labor Day Holiday
2 (3) 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1	September 3	First Day of School [NOON Dismissal]
9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8	October 11	Staff In-Service (No Students)
16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15	October 14	Columbus Day
23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22	November 1	Fall Conferences [Alder, Cedar, Madrona, Maple]
30 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29	November 4	Fall Conferences [Hemlock, Spruce, Willow]
DECEMBED LANGARY FEDRUARY	November 11	Veterans Day Holiday
DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY	November 28-29	Thanksgiving Holiday Break
M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F	December 13	Winterfest!
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7	December 23-January 3	Winter Break
9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14	January 20	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday
16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 21	February 14	Staff In-Service (No Students)
23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28	February 17-18	Mid-Winter Break
30 31 27 28 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31	February 24	Winter Conferences [Alder, Cedar, Madrona, Maple]
	February 28	Winter Conferences [Hemlock, Spruce, Willow]
MARCH APRIL MAY	March 21	Staff In-Service (No Students)
M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F	April 7-11	Spring Break
3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2	May 9	Staff In-Service (No Students)
10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9	May 16	Talented Kids Show!
17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16	May 26	Memorial Day Holiday
24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23	May 30	Spring Conferences [Alder, Cedar, Madrona, Maple]
31 28 29 30 26 27 28 <b>29</b> 30	June 2	Spring Conferences [Hemlock, Spruce, Willow]
	June 17	School BBQ & Awards
JUNE JULY AUGUST	June 18	Last Day of Session [NOON Dismissal]
MTWTFMTF	June 19	Juneteenth Holiday
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4	June 20 - July 3	School Break
9 10 11 12 13 (7) 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 (7) 8	July 4	Fourth of July Holiday
16 17 (18) 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15	July 7	First Day of Session [LATE START 10AM]
23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22	August 7	Last Day of Session [NOON Dismissal]
30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29	August 8	Staff In-Service (No Students)
	August 11-26	School Break
and the second of	August 27-29	Staff Orientation and Program Preparation (No Students)
Holiday School Break School Event	•	
In-Service (No Students) 1:00 PM dismissal day	(NOTE: During Conference Days, there is NO school for the designated classroom;	

all other classes are in session.) Schedule TBA (to be announced)